29.07. - 01.08.2010

Wittgenborn/Germany [*]\V, F1=]

MINI ROAD RACING

'8 European Championship

Mini Road Racing Mini Moto

Senior Open 50 Vogelsbergring 0,728 Km
Free Practice 3 No. 1-23 thursday 29.07.2010 13:48
Practice (10:00 Time) started at 13:48:04

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 42.116 +0.839 13:54:18.900 (12) Riccardo Bernabé
(20) Manuele Mantovani 5 41.991 +0.714 13:55:00.891 1 48.934 +6.624 13:49:42.828
1 53.448 +12.931 13:49:36.318 6 44.153 +2.876 13:55:45.044 2 54.063 +11.753 13:50:36.891
2 46.932 +6.415 13:50:23.250 7 42.892 +1.615 13:56:27.936 3 45.070 +2.760 13:51:21.961
3 44.918 +4.401 13:51:08.168 8 42.108 +0.831 13:57:10.044 4 43.499 +1.189 13:52:05.460
4 43.327 +2.810 13:51:51.495 9 43.015 +1.738 13:57:53.059 5 43.212 +0.902 13:52:48.672
5 43.022 +2.505 13:52:34.517 10 41.277 13:58:34.336 6 42.964 +0.654 13:53:31.636
6 42.910 +2.393 13:53:17.427 7 42.837 +0.527 13:54:14.473
7 41.491 +0.974 13:53:58.918 (8) Riccardo Mori 8 42.446 +0.136 13:54:56.919
8 41.531 +1.014 13:54:40.449 1 1:52.045 +1:10.067 13:50:29.014 9 42.416 +0.106 13:55:39.335
9 42.104 +1.587 13:55:22.553 2 44.816 +2.838 13:51:13.830 10 49.046 +6.736 13:56:28.381
10 41.193 +0.676 13:56:03.746 3 43.470 +1.492 13:51:57.300 1 42.310 13:57:10.691
11 40.517 13:56:44.263 4 43.447 +1.469 13:52:40.747 12 43.272 +0.962 13:57:53.963
12 46.520 +6.003 13:57:30.783 5 43.431 +1.453 13:53:24.178
13 40.882 +0.365 13:58:11.665 6 43.166 +1.188 13:54:07.344 (9) Fabrizio Gigliotti
7 42.910 +0.932 13:54:50.254 1 43.287 +0.668 13:49:19.036
(11) Simon Guarino 8 43.018 +1.040 13:55:33.272 2 42.619 13:50:01.655
1 45.110 +4.239 13:49:24.260 9 42.350 +0.372 13:56:15.622 3 43.150 +0.531 13:50:44.805
2 42.097 +1.226 13:50:06.357 10 42.850 +0.872 13:56:58.472 4 46.503 +3.884 13:51:31.308
3 41.495 +0.624 13:50:47.852 n 41.978 13:57:40.450 5 1:57.741 +1:15.122 13:53:29.049
4 41.106 +0.235 13:51:28.958 12 43.108 +1.130 13:58:23.558 6 46.860 +4.241 13:54:15.909
5 41.933 +1.062 13:52:10.891 7 44.279 +1.660 13:55:00.188
6 41.051 +0.180 13:52:51.942 (4) Ivo Van Dulmen 8 44.748 +2.129 13:55:44.936
7 40.871 13:53:32.813 1 45.302 +3.307 13:49:37.247 9 45.049 +2.430 13:56:29.985
8 41.024 +0.153 13:54:13.837 2 43.877 +1.882 13:50:21.124 10 45.736 +3.117 13:57:15.721
9 44.909 +4.038 13:54:58.746 3 43.626 +1.631 13:51:04.750
10 40.974 +0.103 13:55:39.720 4 45.061 +3.066 13:51:49.811 (22) René Grandpierre
1 47.176 +6.305 13:56:26.896 5 51.196 +9.201 13:52:41.007 1 53.709 +10.857 13:49:39.458
12 43.849 +2.978 13:57:10.745 6 43.730 +1.735 13:53:24.737 2 44,735 +1.883 13:50:24.193
13 56.843 +15.972 13:58:07.588 7 44.188 +2.193 13:54:08.925 3 44.174 +1.322 13:51:08.367
8 41.995 13:54:50.920 4 44,252 +1.400 13:51:52.619
(14) Eddye Nobile 9 42.037 +0.042 13:55:32.957 5 44,113 +1.261 13:52:36.732
1 49.472 +8.578 13:49:37.319 10 42.555 +0.560 13:56:15.512 6 42.852 13:53:19.584
2 43.743 +2.849 13:50:21.062 11 42.863 +0.868 13:56:58.375 7 43.360 +0.508 13:54:02.944
3 42,571 +1.677 13:51:03.633 12 42.535 +0.540 13:57:40.910 8 43.846 +0.994 13:54:46.790
4 44.763 +3.869 13:51:48.396 13 43.521 +1.526 13:58:24.431 9 43.116 +0.264 13:55:29.906
5 46.246 +5.352 13:52:34.642 10 43.508 +0.656 13:56:13.414
6 42.648 +1.754 13:53:17.290 (16) Herman Brinkman
7 41.403 +0.509 13:53:58.693 1 49.777 +7.680 13:49:32.743 (7) Francisco-Jose Tejada
8 43.107 +2.213 13:54:41.800 2 46.920 +4.823 13:50:19.663 1 49.300 +5.979 13:49:31.719
9 42.354 +1.460 13:55:24.154 3 44.369 +2.272 13:51:04.032 2 46.851 +3.530 13:50:18.570
10 41.466 +0.572 13:56:05.620 4 42.935 +0.838 13:51:46.967 3 46.026 +2.705 13:51:04.596
1 40.894 13:56:46.514 5 43.386 +1.289 13:52:30.353 4 44.790 +1.469 13:51:49.386
12 41.155 +0.261 13:57:27.669 6 1:15.428 +33.331 13:53:45.781 5 44.638 +1.317 13:52:34.024
13 40.985 +0.091 13:58:08.654 7 43.439 +1.342 13:54:29.220 6 44.604 +1.283 13:53:18.628
8 42.827 +0.730 13:55:12.047 7 44.130 +0.809 13:54:02.758
(21) Roy Pas 9 42.264 +0.167 13:55:54.311 8 43.835 +0.514 13:54:46.593
1 45.258 +4.031 13:49:27.546 10 42.097 13:56:36.408 9 44,258 +0.937 13:55:30.851
2 42.606 +1.379 13:50:10.152 n 42.584 +0.487 13:57:18.992 10 43.690 +0.369 13:56:14.541
3 42.294 +1.067 13:50:52.446 12 42.799 +0.702 13:58:01.791 1 44.248 +0.927 13:56:58.789
4 42.159 +0.932 13:51:34.605 13 42117 +0.020 13:58:43.908 12 43.419 +0.098 13:57:42.208
5 41.714 +0.487 13:52:16.319 13 43.321 13:58:25.529
6 42.215 +0.988 13:52:58.534 (10) Rens Veken
7 41.330 +0.103 13:53:39.864 1 45.649 +3.545 13:49:28.070 (18) Emil Breil
8 41.307 +0.080 13:54:21.171 2 42.645 +0.541 13:50:10.715 1 48.225 +4.221 13:49:36.690
9 47.910 +6.683 13:55:09.081 3 1:34.256 +52.152 13:51:44.971 2 44.423 +0.419 13:50:21.113
10 41.621 +0.394 13:55:50.702 4 45.618 +3.514 13:52:30.589 3 45.022 +1.018 13:51:06.135
11 41.227 13:56:31.929 5 43.909 +1.805 13:53:14.498 4 44.126 +0.122 13:51:50.261
12 42.091 +0.864 13:57:14.020 6 46.875 +4.771 13:54:01.373 5 44.310 +0.306 13:52:34.571
13 41.274 +0.047 13:57:55.294 7 47.611 +5.507 13:54:48.984 6 44,503 +0.499 13:53:19.074
14 42.323 +1.096 13:58:37.617 8 42.570 +0.466 13:55:31.554 7 44,124 +0.120 13:54:03.198
9 43.540 +1.436 13:56:15.094 8 44.004 13:54:47.202
(5) Jan Drkos 10 46.186 +4.082 13:57:01.280 9 44.055 +0.051 13:55:31.257
1 53.843 +12.566 13:52:09.480 n 43.161 +1.057 13:57:44.441 10 44.252 +0.248 13:56:15.509
2 45.081 +3.804 13:52:54.561 12 42.104 13:58:26.545 11 1:18.290 +34.286 13:57:33.799
3 42.223 +0.946 13:53:36.784 12 46.882 +2.878 13:58:20.681
Chief of Timekeeping Mrs. Monika Riehmers: Orbits
Clerk of the Course Mr. Christian T. Schneider:
Jury President Mr. Giinther Zaritsch: www.mylaps.com
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MINI ROAD RACING

'8 European Championship

29.07. - 01.08.2010

Wittgenborn/Germany [*]\V, F1=]

Mini Road Racing Mini Moto

Senior Open 50

Free Practice 3 No. 1-23 thursday

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 13:48:04

Vogelsbergring 0,728 Km

29.07.2010 13:48

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(17) Radek Sokol
1 51.790 +7.365 13:52:17.956
2 45.414 +0.989 13:53:03.370
3 2:43.255 +1:58.830 13:55:46.625
4 47.219 +2.794 13:56:33.844
5 48.662 +4.237 13:57:22.506
6 44.425 13:58:06.931
(3) Vit Bromovsky
1 49.215 +4.691 13:50:31.998
2 46.392 +1.868 13:51:18.390
3 45.349 +0.825 13:52:03.739
4 47.905 +3.381 13:52:51.644
5 45.488 +0.964 13:53:37.132
6 45.000 +0.476 13:54:22.132
7 44.613 +0.089 13:55:06.745
8 45.097 +0.573 13:55:51.842
9 44524 13:56:36.366
10 45.161 +0.637 13:57:21.527
1 45.016 +0.492 13:58:06.543
(2) Jani Medos
1 49.172 +4.444 13:49:32.612
2 49.533 +4.805 13:50:22.145
3 1:29.379 +44.651 13:51:51.524
4 46.886 +2.158 13:52:38.410
5 45.540 +0.812 13:53:23.950
6 44.925 +0.197 13:54:08.875
7 44.881 +0.153 13:54:53.756
8 45.134 +0.406 13:55:38.890
9 46.139 +1.411 13:56:25.029
10 44.728 13:57:09.757
1 45.294 +0.566 13:57:55.051
(23) Fabio Impoco
1 49.258 +4.150 13:49:32.015
2 47.684 +2.576 13:50:19.699
3 47.123 +2.015 13:51:06.822
4 46.639 +1.531 13:51:53.461
5 46.260 +1.152 13:52:39.721
6 46.942 +1.834 13:53:26.663
7 46.024 +0.916 13:54:12.687
8 46.053 +0.945 13:54:58.740
9 45.807 +0.699 13:55:44.547
10 45.919 +0.811 13:56:30.466
1 45.404 +0.296 13:57:15.870
12 45.908 +0.800 13:58:01.778
13 45.108 13:58:46.886
Chief of Timekeeping Mrs. Monika Riehmers: Orbits

Clerk of the Course Mr. Christian T. Schneider:

Jury President Mr. Giinther Zaritsch:
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